Admin on Duty: 518-365-9762

Su

3
10
17
24
31

Phone: 518-704-2760

4
11
18
25

Tu

12
19
26

w

13
20
27

Th

21
28

F
1
8
15
22
29

Sa

16
23
30

18-22
29
29-1

Darrow School
2025-2026 Academic Calendar (Public)

Opening Meetings for Faculty (18/19 for new faculty)
Student Leaders Arrive
Student Leader Training

September 2025 September

Su

F
5
12
19
26

Sa
6
13
20
27

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

12
19
26

6
13

20
27

Tu W Th
2 3 4
9

18

23 | 24 25

30
October 2025

1 2
7 8 9

14 15 16

21 22 23

28 29 30

November 2025

3
10
17
24
31

4
1
18
25

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

16
23
30

December 2025

Su

21
28

10
17
24

1
8
15
22
29

11
18
25

Tu

2
9
16
23
30

12
19
26

w

3
10
17
24
31

13
20
27

Th

14
21
28

F

1
8
15
22
29

Sa

13
20
27

A AW WN -

10-11
15-17
22-24

Labor Day / Offices Closed

NEW Students Arrive (aftenoon)

NEW Student Orientation

RETURNING Students Arrive

ALL Student Orientation (required for faculty)
Fall Semester Begins | 1st Quarter Begins
Darrow Community Experience

Fresh Fire

Rosh Hashanah

1-2

37
45
8
13

13
17-18

18
November

1

3

8

20
21-22
22
24-28
27

December

1
2

6-7
14-22
19

19

25

26-Jan 1

Yom Kippur

Fall Long Weekend, dorms stay open
Homelands POW WOW

halfday - fac collaboration after HTW
Indigenous Peoples' Day
Admissions Open House

Parent Teacher Conferences
Non-Academic Saturday

1st Quarter Ends

2nd Quarter Begins

SAT for Seniors / Non-Academic Saturday

Sports Banquet

Fall Family Weekend | Theater Performance
Thanksgiving Recess Begins at 12:00pm, dorms close
Offices Closed

Thanksgiving

Travel Day (students on campus by 7:00pm) | Faculty
Collaboration

Classes Resume

Closed Weekend - No Student Travel
Hanukkah

Winter Concert, 2pm, Holiday lunch

Holiday Recess Begins at 5:30pm, dorms close
Christmas

Kwanzaa

Su

18
25

12
19
26

Tu

13
20
27

w

14
21
28

Th
1
8

15

22

29

F
2

16
23
30

Sa
3

17
24
31

5

17
19
10-11

Travel Day* | Faculty Collaboration

(*students on campus by 7:00pm)

Classes Resume

2nd Quarter Ends

3rd quarter begins Darrow Open House (MLK Day)
Closed Weekend - No Student Travel

Su M Tu Th F Sa 7

1 2 | 3| 4|5 6|7 1

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 12
15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 14-15

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 17

17

Su M Tu w Th F Sa 3

1 2 | 3| 4|56 | 7 6-7

8 | 9 10 | 11 12 | 13 | 14 12

15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 21 18

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 18

29 30 31 20

20

21

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 2-9

1 2 [ 3] 4 3

5 6 7 | 8| 9 |10 11 5

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 6

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 10
24-25

24

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 2

1 2 19

3 4 5 6 7 9 22

10 1 12 13 14 15 16 23
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24-27

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 25

31 28

29

30

110 Darrow Road
New Lebanon, NY 12125

w

Winter Recess Begins at 5:30pm, dorms stay open
Travel Day (students on campus by 7:00pm)
Classes Resume

Closed Weekend - No Student Travel

Lunar New Year

Ramadan begins at Sunset

Purim

Spring Theater Performance

Sports Banquet

Friday Schedule

Ramadan Ends

Maplefest

Eid al-Fitr

Spring Recess Begins; dorms close at 12:00pm

Passover
Good Friday

Easter
Travel Day / Faculty Collaboration

(students on campus by 7:00pm)

43* Nights Dinner for Seniors

Spring Family Weekend + Grandparents
Spring Music Showcase

SAT for Juniors at Darrow | Non-Academic Saturday
Sports Banquet * invite parents

4th Quarter Ends / Spring Semester Ends

Prom

Community Days / Senior Trip

Memorial Day

Class of 2026 & Faculty Dinner

Baccalaureate 7:30pm (all students required to attend)
Commencement 10:00am (All students required to attend;
students depart campus by 3:00pm.)

Su

21
28

- Internal Event

M
1

15
22
29

Tu

2
9
16
23
30

w

3
10
17
24

Quarter Begins

No Classes

Th

11

25

F

5
12
19
26

Faculty Event
Quarter Ends

Sa

6
13
20
27

12-14

Alumni Reunion Weekend

Student Arrivals
Family Event

7/15/2025



ULl
DARROW SCHOOL
Recess Travel Notes

Eall Recess: Students fill out Weekend travel form due Friday. September 19, 2025.

Begins at 5:30 pm on Thursday, October 3. Students should NOT miss classes to depart for this break.

Because students are not required to leave campus for this break, Darrow will NOT provide transportation for this break
ALL students must return to campus by 7:00pm on Tuesday, October 7.

Students are not required to leave campus for this recess.

Thanksgiving Recess: Travel form due Friday, October 31, 2025

Begins at 5:30 pm on Friday, November 21st.

Darrow will only provide transportation 8am to 12pm on Saturday, November 22nd

Only students being picked up by parent of guardian are permitted to depart starting at 5:30pm.
All students must be off campus by 12pm on Saturday, November 22nd

Students being dropped off by parents may return on Sunday, November 30 from 8am to 7pm
Darrow will provide student transportation from 8am to 4pm on Sunday, November 30

ALL students must return to campus by 7:00pm on Monday, December 1

Holiday Recess: Travel form due Friday, November 28, 2025

Begins at 5:30 pm on Friday, December 19.

Darrow will provide student transportation from 8am to 12pm on Saturday, December 20.
All students must be off campus by 12:00pm on Saturday, December 20.

Students being dropped off by parents may return on Monday, January 5 from 10am to 7pm.
Darrow will provide student transportation from 8am to 4pm on Monday, January 5.

All students must return to campus by 7:00pm on Monday, January 5.

Winter Recess: Students fill out Weekend Travel Form due Friday, January 24, 2026

Begins at 5:30pm on Friday, Feburary 7.

Darrow will NOT provide student transportation for this break

ALL students must return to campus by 7:00pm on Wednesday, February 11th

Students are not required to leave campus for this long weekend.

Students who wish to depart campus for this long weekend must turn in a weekend travel form by Friday,January 24.

Spring Recess: Travel form due Friday, February 27, 2026
Begins at 5:30 PM on Friday, March 20.

Darrow will provide student transportation from 8:00am to 12:00pm Saturday, March 21.
Students being dropped off by parents may return Sunday, April 5th from 12pm to 7pm
Darrow will provide student transportation from 8 am to 4 pm on Monday, April 6th

All students must return to campus by 7:00pm on Monday, April 6.

Commencement: Travel form due Friday, May 1. 2026
All students are required to attend commencement.

All students must be off campus by 3pm on Saturday, May 30.
Darrow will provide transportation from 1pm to 3pm Saturday, May 30.



	2025-2026 Academic Calendar Approved - 25-26 Public Calendar-1
	2025-2026 Academic Calendar (Public)
	2025-2026 Academic Calendar Page 2 for Families




