Phone: 518-704-2760 Admin on Duty: 518-365-9762

Darrow School 2025-2026 Academic Calendar (Public)

110 Darrow Road New Lebanon, NY 12125

August 2025						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

August	
18-22	Opening Meetings for Faculty (18/19 for new faculty)
29	Student Leaders Arrive
29-1	Student Leader Training

		Feb	ruary 2	2026		
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

Februar	ry
7	Winter Recess Begins at 5:30pm, dorms stay open
11	Travel Day (students on campus by 7:00pm)
12	Classes Resume
14-15	Closed Weekend - No Student Travel
17	Lunar New Year
17	Ramadan begins at Sunset

September 2025						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9			12	13
14		16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

Septembe	yr
1	Labor Day / Offices Closed
2	NEW Students Arrive (aftenoon)
3	NEW Student Orientation
3	RETURNING Students Arrive
4	ALL Student Orientation (required for faculty)
5	Fall Semester Begins 1st Quarter Begins
10-11	Darrow Community Experience
15-17	Fresh Fire

Rosh Hashanah

Non-Academic Saturday

22-24

18

March 2026						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

March	
3	Purim
6-7	Spring Theater Performance
12	Sports Banquet
18	Friday Schedule
18	Ramadan Ends
20	Maplefest
20	Eid al-Fitr
21	Spring Recess Begins; dorms close at 12:00pm

October 2025						
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

Octo	ber
1-2	Yom Kippur
3-7	Fall Long Weekend, dorms stay open
4-5	Homelands POW WOW
8	halfday - fac collaboration after HTW
13	Indigenous Peoples' Day
13	Admissions Open House
17-18	Parent Teacher Conferences

April 2026						
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		
						-

2-9	Passover
3	Good Friday
5	Easter
6	Travel Day / Faculty Collaboration
	(students on campus by 7:00pm)
10	43* Nights Dinner for Seniors
24-25	Spring Family Weekend + Grandparents
24	Spring Music Showcase

November 2025						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

November					
1	1st Quarter Ends				
3	2nd Quarter Begins				
8	SAT for Seniors / Non-Academic Saturday				
20	Sports Banquet				
21-22	Fall Family Weekend Theater Performance				
22	Thanksgiving Recess Begins at 12:00pm, dorms close				
24-28	Offices Closed				
27	Thanksgiving				

May 2026						
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

	24	Spring Music Snowcase			
	May				
	2	SAT for Juniors at Darrow Non-Academic Saturday			
	19	Sports Banquet * invite parents			
	22	4th Quarter Ends / Spring Semester Ends			
	23	Prom			
l	24-27	Community Days / Senior Trip			
	25	Memorial Day			
	28	Class of 2026 & Faculty Dinner			
-	29	Baccalaureate 7:30pm (all students required to attend)			
	30	Commencement 10:00am (All students required to attend;			
		students depart campus by 3:00pm.)			

	December 2025					
Su	М	Tu	w	Th	F	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18		20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

Decembe	r
1	Travel Day (students on campus by 7:00pm) Faculty Collaboration
2	Classes Resume
6-7	Closed Weekend - No Student Travel
14-22	Hanukkah
19	Winter Concert, 2pm, Holiday lunch
19	Holiday Recess Begins at 5:30pm, dorms close
25	Christmas
26-Jan 1	Kwanzaa

June 2026						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

0.000	
12-14	Alumni Reunion Weekend

		Jar	uary 2	026		
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	
	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

January	
5	Travel Day* Faculty Collaboration
	(*students on campus by 7:00pm)
6	Classes Resume
17	2nd Quarter Ends
19	3rd quarter begins Darrow Open House (MLK Day)
10-11	Closed Weekend - No Student Travel





Recess Travel Notes

Fall Recess: Students fill out Weekend travel form due Friday, September 19, 2025.

Begins at 5:30 pm on Thursday, October 3. Students should NOT miss classes to depart for this break.

Because students are not required to leave campus for this break, Darrow will NOT provide transportation for this break

ALL students must return to campus by 7:00pm on Tuesday, October 7.

Students are not required to leave campus for this recess.

Thanksgiving Recess: Travel form due Friday, October 31, 2025

Begins at 5:30 pm on Friday, November 21st.

Darrow will only provide transportation 8am to 12pm on Saturday, November 22nd

Only students being picked up by parent of guardian are permitted to depart starting at 5:30pm.

All students must be off campus by 12pm on Saturday, November 22nd

Students being dropped off by parents may return on Sunday, November 30 from 8am to 7pm

Darrow will provide student transportation from 8am to 4pm on Sunday, November 30

ALL students must return to campus by 7:00pm on Monday, December 1

Holiday Recess: Travel form due Friday, November 28, 2025

Begins at 5:30 pm on Friday, December 19.

Darrow will provide student transportation from 8am to 12pm on Saturday, December 20.

All students must be off campus by 12:00pm on Saturday, December 20.

Students being dropped off by parents may return on Monday, January 5 from 10am to 7pm.

Darrow will provide student transportation from 8am to 4pm on Monday, January 5.

All students must return to campus by 7:00pm on Monday, January 5.

Winter Recess: Students fill out Weekend Travel Form due Friday, January 24, 2026

Begins at 5:30pm on Friday, Feburary 7.

Darrow will NOT provide student transportation for this break

ALL students must return to campus by 7:00pm on Wednesday, February 11th

Students are not required to leave campus for this long weekend.

Students who wish to depart campus for this long weekend must turn in a weekend travel form by Friday, January 24.

Spring Recess: Travel form due Friday, February 27, 2026

Begins at 5:30 PM on Friday, March 20.

Darrow will provide student transportation from 8:00am to 12:00pm Saturday, March 21.

Students being dropped off by parents may return Sunday, April 5th from 12pm to 7pm

Darrow will provide student transportation from 8 am to 4 pm on Monday, April 6th

All students must return to campus by 7:00pm on Monday, April 6.

Commencement: Travel form due Friday, May 1, 2026

All students are required to attend commencement.

All students must be off campus by 3pm on Saturday, May 30.

Darrow will provide transportation from 1pm to 3pm Saturday, May 30.